

GR-1057 of 2016

Order No. 25

Dated-19.01.2023

Today is fixed for evidence .

Out of 05 accused persons on C/B 03 are present by filing hazita rest are absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

Witness Rabindra Nath Bhattacharjee is examined in chief and cross examined in full as PW-02 and discharged.

To 09.03.2023 for evidence.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.