

GR-1057 of 2016

Order No- 31

Dated-22.08.2023

Today is fixed for personal app of warrantee officer of SBG P.S.

Out of 05 accused persons on C/B 01 is present by filing hazira rest are absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

No witness is present.

To 25.08.2023 for evidence.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.