

GR-1057 of 2016

Order No- 32

Dated-25.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 05 accused persons on C/B 01 present by filing hazira and rest are absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

Summon has been returned against CSW-08 with report not traceable.

To 06.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-01 and 06.

07.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-07.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.